
  

 

2024 Little League 11-12 yr. old Division 
1. Dodgers     2. Rays  3. Red Sox  4. Padres  5. Rangers 

     6. Cubs  7. Astros         8. Yankees         9. Braves 

Date Day Time Away Vs Home  Field  

4/2/2024 Tuesday  

6:00 PM 6 VS 3 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 7 VS 2 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 5 VS 4 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 8 VS 1 Mem. South 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/4/2024 Thursday  

6:00 PM 3 VS 9 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 4 VS 8 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 1 VS 2 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 5 VS 7 Mem. South 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/9/2024 Tuesday  

6:00 PM 6 VS 8 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 5 VS 9 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 4 VS 1 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 3 VS 2 Mem. South 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/16/2024 Tuesday  

6:00 PM 4 VS 6 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 3 VS 7 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 2 VS 8 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 1 VS 9 Mem. South 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/18/2024 Thursday  

6:00 PM 9 VS 8 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 1 VS 7 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 3 VS 5 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 2 VS 6 Mem. South 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/23/2024 Tuesday 

6:00 PM 2 VS 4 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 1 VS 5 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 9 VS 6 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 8 VS 7 Mem. South 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/11/2024 Thursday  

6:00 PM 6 VS 1 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 9 VS 7 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 5 VS 2 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 4 VS 3 Mem. South 



  

 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/25/2024 Thursday 

6:00 PM 1 VS 3 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 9 VS 4 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 8 VS 5 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 7 VS 6 Mem. South 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

4/30/2024 Tuesday 

6:00 PM 9 VS 2 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 8 VS 3 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 6 VS 5 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 7 VS 4 Mem. South 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

5/2/2024 Thursday 

6:00 PM 8 VS 1 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 7 VS 2 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 6 VS 3 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 5 VS 4 Mem. South 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

5/7/2024 Tuesday 

6:00 PM 6 VS 1 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 7 VS 9 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 5 VS 2 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 4 VS 3 Mem. South 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

5/9/2024 Thursday 

6:00 PM 5 VS 9 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 6 VS 8 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 4 VS 1 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 3 VS 2 Mem. South 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

5/14/2024 Tuesday 

6:00 PM 4 VS 8 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 5 VS 7 Mem. North 
6:00 PM 3 VS 9 Mem. South 
8:00 PM 2 VS 1 Mem. South 

Date Day Time Away vs Home  Field  

5/16/2024 Thursday 
6:00 PM 9 VS 8 Mem. North 
8:00 PM 7 VS 6 Mem. North 

 

Games will be played at  

Memorial Park: 1212 E. Sprague St. Edinburg, TX 78539  

 

For more information please feel free to contact us at (956) 381-5631 or visit us at 

315 Mark S. Pena Dr. Edinburg, TX 78539 


